510100
510200
510400
510500
510600
510700
510800
510900
511100
511200
511300
511400
511500
511600
512100
512200
512300
512400
512500
512600
512700
514100
514200
514300
514400
514500
514600
514700
514800
514900
520100
520200
520300
520400
520600
520700
520900
521000
521100
521200
521500
522000
529700
529900

City of Clearwater

Expenditure Preparation Worksheet

10/31/15

Full Time Salaries & Wages
Part Time Salaries & Wages
Special Pay

Overtime

Vacation Leave

Sick Leave

Other Paid Leave

Special Acting Pay
Pol-Basic Incentive Pay
Pol-Career Incentive Pay
Pol-Spec Educ Incentive
Fire Incentive Pay
Commissions

Flsa Overtime

Fire Spec Holiday

Injury Time

Funeral Time

Military Leave

Jury Holiday

Union Leave

Holiday Time

Reg Benefits-Pension

Jc Disability-Pension

Njc Disability-Pension
Widow/Er Pension
Dependent Benefit-Pension
Empl Pension Rfds Non-Qual
Empl Pension Rfds Qualif
Pension Refunds-Interest
Beneficiary Other Than Spouse
Life Ins $2500 Empl & Pens
1% Life Insurance-Employee
Samp Life Insurance

Major Medical Ins-Emp
Social Security-Employee
Emp Pension Plan

Workers Compensation
Disability Insurance
Unemployment Compensation
Supplemental Pension Plan
Medical Examinations

CWA Life Insurance

Net Pension Asset Adj
Contra Account

Personal Services

2016

BUDGET

82,942,800
3,215,750
49,630
2,931,510

201,720
300
63,840
125,280
81,220
175,000
256,060
422,350

7,360
143,670
83,650
16,195,540
1,762,770
13,781,250
2,600,920
22,000

40
2,205,000
167,800
158,900

127,594,360



530100
530200
530300
530400
531000
531100
531200
531300
531400
534000
534100
542100
542200
542300
542400
542500
542700
542800
542900
543000
543100
543200
543300
543400
543500
543600
543800
544100
544200
544300
544500
544600
545100
545500
545600
545601
545602
545700
545800
545900
546100
546200
546400
546500
546700
546800
546900
547000
547100
547200
547300

Professional Services
Auditing Services

Other Contractual Serv
Lot Mowing

Cost Of Goods Sold

Inv Purchase-Resale
Propane

Gas Commodity Chg-Natl
Gas Demand Chg-Natl
Legal Settlements
Hearing Officer Service
Telephone-Util Chgs
Elec-Util Charges
Gas,Water & Sanitation Utl
Other Util Charges
Postage

Interfd Svc Chg-Other Fund
Interfd Other Serv Chgs
Interfd Admin Service Chg
Document Recording
Advertising

Other Promotion Activity
Freight

Printing & Binding

Dump Fee

Taxes

Fines And Penalties
Equipt Rental

Building Rental

Land Rental

Computer Equipment Rental
Unifom Rental

Insurance

Life Insurance Premium
Major Medical Premium
Eap Premium

Maj Med - Claims
Disability Ins Premiums
Insurance Exp Fund 590
Ins Damage Clms Fund 590
Ofc Equip Svc & Repair
Other Equip Svc & Repair
Bldg Repair Maint Svcs
Garage Eq Repair Svcs

R & R Structural Facil

R & R Inground Facil

R & R Infrastructure
Uniform Cleang-Employee
Uniforms-Employee
Travel Expense-Emp
Mileage Reimbursement

2016

BUDGET

4,732,170

10,515,030
50,000
2,501,000
6,334,000
550,000
11,000,000
2,000,000

9,000
583,190
11,096,340
3,130,130
3,150
516,730
444,410
3,646,150
6,301,040
19,050
331,760
1,165,640
1,400
317,450
5,214,920
2,518,050
15,000
403,610
50,750
52,580
425,000
22,740
6,238,420
394,330

92,600
12,796,770
22,000
2,430,500
2,416,140
8,850
2,133,160
3,000
732,940
10,000
310

51,410
574,630
408,830

78,800



547400
547700
548000
548700
549300
549500
550100
550300
550400
550500
550600
550700
550800
550900
551000
551100
551300
551400
551500
551800
552000
552500
553500
557100
557200
557300
557400
557500
581000
582000

540100
540200
540300
540400
540500
540600
540700
540800
540900
541000
541100
541200
541500
541600
541700
541800
542000

560100

Meals-Employee

Cell Phone Stipend

Other Services Or Charges
Relocation Expense
Recruitment Expense
P-Card Disputes

Office Supplies

Meter Repair Parts
Operating Supplies & Matls
Fuel

Vehicle Parts

Tires

Construction Materials
Radio Repair Parts

Lab Chem Supplies

Arts & Crafts Supps

Small Tools & Implements
Medicine & Drugs

Medical Supplies
Computer Parts (9860)
$750-5000 Computer Softwar
$750-5000 Mach & Equip
Nat Gas Veh Fuel
Memberships/Subs/Lic Emp
Officl Recognition-Emp
Training & Ref Employee
Tool Allowance-Emp
Volunteer Recognition
Payment To Agencies

Aid To Prvt Organizations
Other Operating

Garage Services

Doc Repro & Print Shop Svc
Telephone Service Variable
Messenger Service

Radio Svc-Fixed
Telephone Svc Fixed
Postal Service

Bldg Svcs-Fixed

Risk Mgmt Service

Info Technology Charge
Bldg & Maint Dept Svc Fx
Custodial Service

Garage Variable

Bldg & Maint-Variable
Radio Service-Variable
Administrative Charge
Employee Benefits-Fixed
Internal Services

Land Purchase City Use

2016

BUDGET

37,880
21,750
557,800

2,000
193,080

6,468,850
3,118,520
1,278,400
500,000
330,000
48,000
4,995,410

17,000
125,310
63,660
16,500
1,650
200,150
548,530
436,800
66,660
650,650
6,000
4,300
383,450
608,140
123,023,470

14,685,160

422,910
27,900
1,490,010
274,510
104,270
908,780
449,900
6,108,030
3,143,030
245,760
130,030
120,120
1,030
3,600,940
361,670
32,074,050



560600
561000
561300
562200
562300
562500
563500
563600
563700
564000
564200
564300
564400
565300
565400
565800
591000

571300
572200
572300
579500
591600
592100
592200

590200
590800
593100

Demolition-Land & Improv
Grds-Prof Fees

Other Struct-Prof Fees
St,Walk,Drn-Const City Emp
Other Strc-Const City Empl
Grounds-Matl Purchase
Grounds-Contract
Bldgs-Contract
St,Walk,Drn-Contract
>$5,000 Machinery & Equip
>$5,000 Furn & Off Equip
>$5,000 Computer Software
Books & Publications

Bond Issue-Misc Costs
Other Strc-Misc Costs

Cost Matl & Services
Contrib To Garage Fund
Capital Items

Principal-Leased Equipment
Interest Other
Interest-Leased Equipt
Interest Exp - Bonded Debt
Debt Service Transfer-L/P
Princ-Tsf To Skg Fund
Int-Tsf To Skg Fund

Debt Service

Interfund Transfer
Contribution To Cip Fd
Reserve Renewal Replacemnt
Interfund

Total

2016

BUDGET

232,410
17,960

669,000

1,930
102,000
1,023,300

5,956,830
43,670
452,240

629,680
9,062,920
8,562,110

24,707,450

11,267,660
40,166,310

8,667,170
60,101,140

368,523,770



